
P 041
Meyerhofstraße 33         40589 Düsseldorf

  30,85 m²
  14,30 m²
  13,95 m²
    5,58 m²
    7,41 m²
    2,92 m²
    4,50 m²
    7,38 m²
    2,78 m²
    6,00 m²

  95,67 m²
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1.00

Wohnung 07

06

07

08

3-Raum-Maisonette
2. & 3.Obergeschoss, mitte

Wohnen / Essen
Schlafen
Kind  
Küche
Bad
WC
Diele / Flur 
Flur
Abstellen 
Balkon  2 x 6,00 m² (50%)              

Wohnfläche

Nr. 33

2.RW

2.RW


